

B'NAI JEHUDAH
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER



**FEES SCHEDULE
2025-2026**

12320 Nall Avenue | Overland Park, Kansas 66209
(913)663-3495 | www.thejkc.org/cdc

PROGRAM OPTIONS

FULL-TIME - AUGUST 14, 2025 - AUGUST 7, 2026

6 WEEKS-2 YEARS

Monday – Friday, 7:30am-5:30pm

FEES/MONTH

*fees do not include lunch, see below for optional lunch pricing

AGES AS OF AUGUST 31, 2025	MEMBER	COMMUNITY/ NON-MEMBER
INFANTS 6 WEEKS-1 YEAR	\$1850	\$2315
TODDLERS 1 AND WALKING BY 8/31/25	\$1700	\$2125
2 YEAR OLDS 2 BY 8/31/25	\$1525	\$1906

FAMILIES PAYING BY EFT WILL RECEIVE A

3% DISCOUNT ON MONTHLY TUITION

OPTIONAL HOT LUNCH

TODDLERS AND
2 YEAR OLDS

\$110/MONTH

FOOD INFORMATION

Breakfast & Afternoon Snack are included for children in the toddler and 2 year old age groups. Families can choose to purchase hot lunch or provide their own lunches.

OTHER FEES & INFORMATION

- Enrollment Deposit (per child): \$500
- Semi-Annual Supply Fee for infants (charged 8/15 & 2/15): \$50
- Semi-Annual Supply Fee for Toddlers & 2 year olds (charged 8/15 & 2/15): \$25
- Infant families will supply feeding & diaper supplies.
- Community/Non-Member Enrollment Fee (annual/non-refundable): \$500
- Para Fee: Children requiring para support will be subject to a paraprofessional fee.
- Fees are subject to change in August for the 2026-2027 school year.
- Tuition payments are scheduled for automatic withdrawal on the 1st and 15th of each month.
- Siblings enrolled will receive a 10% sibling discount on the older child's tuition.
- Current J Members receive priority on the CDC Waiting List
- A 3% discount will be applied to tuition for families paying by EFT.

Financial assistance is made possible by grant funding provided by the Jewish Federation of Kansas City. Please contact financialaid@thejkc.org for more information.